S7000UG SERIES
BIDIRECTIONAL PROGRAMMABLE
DC SOURCE-LOAD SYSTEM
May. 2025 Version: A/8.1
Stock Code：688551
KEWELL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ES France - Département Puissance Energie

CV mode supports voltage switching at high speed while CC mode supports switching without overshoot,
meeting various test requirements.
ES France - Département Puissance Energie
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
S7000 Series Bidirectional Programmable DC Source-load System
www.kewelltest.com 03Kewell Technology Co., Ltd.
3 Product Specifications
3.1 Product Naming
3.2 Product Portfolio
 Ultra
Model Power [kW] Voltage [V] Current [A]
S7000UG-7K5-0750-0060 7.5kW 750V 60A
S7000UG-15K-0750-0120 15kW 750V 120A
S7000UG-30K-0750-0180 30kW 750V 180A
S7000UG-15K-1500-0060 15kW 1500V 60A
S7000UG-21K-2000-0060 21kW 2000V 60A
S7000UG-30K-2000-0060 30kW 2000V 60A
3.3 Functions
Version U
Bidirectional DC Power Source ●
IV Simulation ●